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SE MEN's MEDALLISTS

Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 116  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP

2 115  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA

3 112  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO

1 138  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA

2 138  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP

3 137  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU

1 254  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP

2 253  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA

3 247  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU
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8  BOGOJEVIC Georgije 13.08.1988 CRO B 55.42 65 70 73 70

7  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE A 55.98 98 98 103 103

6  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 55.98 100 103 105 105

5  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 55.60 100 104 107 107

4  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.94 110 114 114 110

3  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 55.92 112 112 118 112

2  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 56.00 111 115 115 115

1  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 55.98 116 119 119 116

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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  BOGOJEVIC Georgije 13.08.1988 CRO B 55.42 90 90 90 ---

7  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 55.60 120 124 125 125

6  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE A 55.98 117 122 125 125

5  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 55.98 125 125 128 128

4  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 55.92 134 134 140 134

3  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.94 137 141 145 137

2  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 55.98 138 141 141 138

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 56.00 138 141 141 138

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 56.00 115 138 253

3  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.94 110 137 247

4  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO A 55.92 112 134 246

5  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL A 55.98 105 128 233

6  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU A 55.60 107 125 232

7  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE A 55.98 103 125 228

  BOGOJEVIC Georgije 13.08.1988 CRO B 55.42 70 --- ---

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 55.98 116 138 254



4 470  CRISTIAN MARIAN Luca 16.02.1999 ROU 230 55.60 100 104 107 107 120 124 125 125 232

2 359  BERDELIDZE Goderdzi 14.07.1996 GEO 250 55.92 112 112 118 112 134 134 140 134 246

3 377  POLAK Frantisek 01.07.2001 CZE 235 55.98 98 98 103 103 117 122 125 125 228

5 595  RUSEV Angel 13.07.2001 BUL 243 55.98 100 103 105 105 125 125 128 128 233

1 215  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA 268 56.00 111 115 115 115 138 141 141 138 253

7 923  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU 250 55.94 110 114 114 110 137 141 145 137 247

6 598  BRACHI Josue 08.09.1992 ESP 267 55.98 116 119 119 116 138 141 141 138 254

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SENIOR 56

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

PATACCHIOLA Cristina - ITA

MIHAJLOVIC Milan - SRB

Center Referee:

MAFTEI Cristina - ROUReferee:

CUPRIKS Leonidis - LAT

Res. Referee:

GRASSI Massimo - ITA

REMIDIOS RUANO LURBE Clara - ESP

Tech. Controller: RAUTAPURO Heikki - FIN

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: JORGENSEN Marga - DEN

Timekeeper: SCHAEFER Stefan - GERVLAD Stefan - ROU

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 26/03 20:36 Weigh-In:18:36

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



8  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB A 61.65 110 115 115 110

7  MANEA Robert Stefan 09.12.1997 ROU A 61.75 105 111 116 111

6  LEWI Bar 20.04.1993 ISR A 61.35 112 112 115 112

5  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.90 120 125 128 128

4  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU A 61.90 123 126 129 129

3  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 62.00 125 127 130 130

2  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO A 62.00 129 133 134 134

1  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 61.75 129 132 135 135

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB A 61.65 --- --- --- ---

7  LEWI Bar 20.04.1993 ISR A 61.35 132 132 132 132

6  MANEA Robert Stefan 09.12.1997 ROU A 61.75 135 140 145 140

5  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.90 145 150 156 150

4  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 62.00 150 150 152 152

3  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU A 61.90 145 152 154 154

2  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 61.75 152 158 165 158

1  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO A 62.00 152 158 165 165

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 61.75 135 158 293

3  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU A 61.90 129 154 283

4  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 62.00 130 152 282

5  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.90 128 150 278

6  MANEA Robert Stefan 09.12.1997 ROU A 61.75 111 140 251

7  LEWI Bar 20.04.1993 ISR A 61.35 112 132 244

  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB A 61.65 110 --- ---

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  MISHVELIDZE Shota 18.10.1994 GEO A 62.00 134 165 299
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